
4

18

11

25

3

10

24

17

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

1

8

22

15

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

2

29 30

Just for Fun (p. 14-15)

*Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details*

Community Service (p. 13-14) Children’s & Teens (p. 13)

TEEN 2025

Chess Buddies
11am-12pm

Registration opens
Tuesday, May 27

@ 6pm

-Half Hollow Novel
Box

-100 Books Before
Graduation

ONLINE:
-Teen Book
Reviewers

-Database
Reviews

TAKE & MAKE:
-DIY Tic-Tac-Toe

Boards
*sign up required

Rustic Fisherman
Ombre Fish

Picture
6-7pm

Books & Bakes
5-6pm

IN PERSON:
Letters for 

Veterans

LEGO Play
Volunteers

4:30-5:30pm

Sun Safety Kits
6-7pm

Wood Slice
Animal Art

6-7pm

Summer Kick-Off:
Tie Dye Fun
11am-12pm

Summer
Experience

Begins! 

Cereal Bowl
Candles
6-7pm

Vision Boards
6-7pm

National 
Vanilla

Milkshake 
Day

5-6pm

Cotton Candy
Cheesecake Jars

2-3pm

Edible 
Terrarium

6-7pm

Snow Cone Sugar
Scrub & Unicorn

Soap
6-7pm

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-

5:30 OR 5:30-6:30

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-

5:30 OR 5:30-6:30


