TEEN JUNE 2025

The state of the s						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4 Homework Help Volunteers 4:30- 5:30 OR 5:30-6:30	Sun Safety Kits 6-7pm	6	Chess Buddies 11am-12pm
8	Cereal Bowl Candles 6-7pm	Rustic Fisherman Ombre Fish Picture 6-7pm	11Homework Help Volunteers 4:30- 5:30 OR 5:30-6:30 LEGO Play Volunteers 4:30-5:30pm		Books & Bakes 5-6pm	14
15	16	17	18	Wood Slice Animal Art 6-7pm	20 _{National} Vanilla Milkshake Day 5-6pm	Cotton Candy Cheesecake Jars 2-3pm
22	Snow Cone Sugar Scrub & Unicorn Soap * * 6-7pm *	Edible Terrarium 6-7pm	25	26	27	28 Summer Experience Begins! Summer Kick-Off: Tie Dye Fun 11am-12pm
29	30		IN PERSON: Letters for Veterans	TAKE & MAKE: -DIY Tic-Tac-Toe Boards *sign up required	ONLINE: -Teen Book Reviewers -Database Reviews	-Half Hollow Novel Box -100 Books Before Graduation

Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details

